Where entrepreneurs bring more to life.™ Psychology Sociology More Ideas **Behavioral Economics** More Ventures More Revenue **Individuals First** More Jobs Ventures Second More Value **Profits Third** More . . . NE LA Entrepreneurs Entrepreneurs | Learning & Earning Bring More to Life™ Individualized Entrepreneurship Learning Labs and Programs

ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs at O'Hare | Local-to-Global Welcome to Work Center for Entrepreneurs from Next-Door USA and other Nations Economic Development Education Public-Private Partnership among Municipality of Elk Grove Village, IL, Elk Grove Village Bank & Trust, a Wintrust Community Bank, and ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs Foundation Inc.

Illuminator for Individuals
Simulator for Idea-Stage Initiatives
Collider for People and other Resources

Master Classes Work Spaces Meeting Places Sound Judgment Secure Relationships Superior Performance 75 Turner Avenue Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 312.415.2222

Copyright © 2018 ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs Foundation Inc. | Not-for-Profit Economic Development Education Initiative

Today, please take the next big step – join ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs at O'Hare!

Please choose be among the first 100 Inaugural Members.

The annual fees for Inaugural Membership are remarkably (and intentionally) modest:

Individuals: Annual Membership, \$10 per month for an individual entrepreneur or an influencer (\$120 in-advance)

Organizations: Annual Membership, \$25 per month for three individuals from the same organization (\$300 in-advance)

Beyond free use of the available Members Day Desks on Main Floor, your payment for annual membership includes:

- One use of a conference room for up to 10 people for 4 hours for individual members, and 8 hours for organizations
- Reduced fees for executive coaching huddles and other services offered by Resident Resources (e.g., Studio 75 et al)
- Members-only rates for competence-assessment tools, and related products and services
- Discounts on rentals for work spaces, offices, meeting rooms, and special events venues (indoor and outdoor)
- Many other benefits of ENCLAVE membership will be added over the weeks, months, and years ahead.
- As ENCLAVE O'Hare expands its service offerings, Club 100 Members will be first to hear, and always honored.

Thank you for joining the ENCLAVE O'Hare Community.



Please Complete the Application on Reverse Side Checks (Preferable) Made Payable to ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs Foundation Inc.

75 Turner Avenue | Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007

Online Application with Payment through PayPal enclaveforentrepreneurs.com

On-Site Payment with Credit Cards through Square

Application for Membership in ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs at O'Hare

Member Name No. 1:	 	
E-mail Address:	 	
Mobile Telephone:	 	
Member Name No. 2:	 	
E-Mail Address:	 	
Mobile Telephone:	 	
Member Name No. 3:	 	
E-mail Address:	 	
Mobile Telephone:	 	
Organization:	 	
Street Address:		
City:	Zip Code:	
Main Telephone Number:		
Fax:		
Web Site:	 	
Amount Paid and How:	Received by:	
Source of Referral to ENCLAVE		



ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs at O'Hare

Economic Development Public-Private Partnership of Elk Grove Village, Illinois | USA

Premises Provided by Elk Grove Village Bank & Trust, a Wintrust Community Bank, Member, FDIC

Comcast Business is among ENCLAVE's Founding Sponsors | Providers of ENCLAVE O'Hare's Wi-Fi Connectivity

Programs and Facilities are Managed by

ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs Foundation Inc.

Not-for-Profit Economic Development Education Initiative | 501(c)(3) IRS Status Expected; Not Yet Received

For Additional Information, Contact:

John R. Dallas, Jr. | President and CEO

@JohnRDallasJr on Twitter and Facebook

75 Turner Avenue | Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 | 312.643.8000 | johndallas@enclaveforentrepreneurs.com

Copyright © 2017-2018 ENCLAVE for Entrepreneurs Foundation Inc. | Not-for-Profit Economic Development Education Initiative

Note: Membership may be granted, denied, or withdrawn without explanation. Any unused months of paid membership will be refunded pro-rata.